WALDPORT CITY COUNCIL
SEPTEMBER 12, 2017
SPECIAL MEETING NOTICE AND AGENDA

The Waldport City Council will meet in a special meeting at 6:00 p.m. on Tuesday,
September 12, 2017 in the City Council Meeting Room, 125 Alsea Highway to take up the
following agenda:

1.

2.

3.

4

5

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL
CITIZEN COMMENTS/PRESENTATIONS
COUNCIL COMMENTS/CONCERNS
GOOD OF THE ORDER

ADJOURNMENT

The City Council Meeting Room is accessible to all individuals. If you will need special
accommeodations to attend this meeting, please call City Hall, (541)264-7417, during
normatl office hours.

* Denotes no material in packet

Notice given this 8™ day of September, 2017 - Reda Q. Eckerman, City Recorder

The City of Waldport is an equal opporfunity provider and employer



